Tel.: +420 465 585 258   Fax: +420 465 585 254
Manholes IV.
MAXIMAL PRESSURE
The maximum working pressure index, clearly reported for
every single piece, represents the maximum pressure level which a manway-
door or a manhole cover can resists, under normal conditions of use. The static pressure
test through which all data have been obtained does not consider, obviously, the inside flows and

(mm)
S
(mm)
P. max
(bar)
Weight
(kg)
1100600820A 304 60 8 2 0,6 17,8
1101000820A 304 100 8 2 0,6 22,2
1100601020A 304 60 10 2 0,6 19,5
1101001020A 304 100 10 2 0,6 25
1100600825A 304 60 8 2,5 0,8 19
1101000825A 304 100 8 2,5 0,8 23,4
1100601025A 304 60 10 2,5 0,8 20,7
1101001025A 304 100 10 2,5 0,8 26,2
1100600820B 316 60 8 2 0,6 17,8
1101000820B 316 100 8 2 0,6 22,2
1100601020B 316 60 10 2 0,6 19,5
1101001020B 316 100 10 2 0,6 25
1100600825B 316 60 8 2,5 0,8 19
1101000825B 316 100 8 2,5 0,8 23,4
1100601025B 316 60 10 2,5 0,8 20,7
1101001025B 316 100 10 2,5 0,8 26,2
Rectangular manhole
Cod. 110
420 x 530 mm
0,6 / 0,8 bar

(mm)
S
(mm)
P. max
(bar)
Weight
(kg)
1110600820A 304 60 8 2 0,5 18,8
1111000820A 304 100 8 2 0,5 23,2
1110601020A 304 60 10 2 0,5 20,4
1111001020A 304 100 10 2 0,5 26
1110600825A 304 60 8 2,5 0,7 20
1111000825A 304 100 8 2,5 0,7 24,4
1110601025A 304 60 10 2,5 0,7 21,6
1111001025A 304 100 10 2,5 0,7 27,2
1110600820B 316 60 8 2 0,5 18,8
1111000820B 316 100 8 2 0,5 23,2
1110601020B 316 60 10 2 0,5 20,4
1111001020B 316 100 10 2 0,5 26
1110600825B 316 60 8 2,5 0,7 20
1111000825B 316 100 8 2,5 0,7 24,4
1110601025B 316 60 10 2,5 0,7 21,6
1111001025B 316 100 10 2,5 0,7 27,2
MANHOLES IV.
Manholes IV. - page �
ARMAT spol. s r. o.
Řetová 82, 561 41 Czech republic
Tel/Fax: + 420 465 585 258 / 254
Standard gasket:		  natural rubber
Other gasket:		  EPDM,  NBR, Silicone, Viton
Certificates:		  3.1, FDA
(Please formulate your needs for certificates in order)
cod. AISI H
(mm)
T
(mm)
S
(mm)
P. max
(bar)
1120663020A 304 66 3 2 0,4
1120665020A 304 66 5 2 0,4
1120663025A 304 66 3 2,5 0,6
1120665025A 304 66 5 2,5 0,6
1120663020B 316 66 3 2 0,4
1120665020B 316 66 5 2 0,4
1120663025B 316 66 3 2,5 0,6
1120665025B 316 66 5 2,5 0,6
Rectangular manhole for cement
Cod. 112
420 x 530 mm
0,4 / 0,6 bar

0,4 / 0,6 bar
cod. AISI H
(mm)
T
(mm)
S
(mm)
P. max
(bar)
Weight
(kg)
1130663020A 304 66 3 2 0,4 19,4
1130665020A 304 66 5 2 0,4 21,9
1130663025A 304 66 3 2,5 0,6 20,6
1130665025A 304 66 5 2,5 0,6 23,1
1130663020B 316 66 3 2 0,4 19,4
1130665020B 316 66 5 2 0,4 21,9
1130663025B 316 66 3 2,5 0,6 20,6
1130665025B 316 66 5 2,5 0,6 23,1
MANHOLES IV.
Manholes IV. - page �
ARMAT spol. s r. o.
Řetová 82, 561 41 Czech republic

(mm)
S
(mm)
P. max
(bar)
Weight
(kg)
1180600820A 304 60 8 2 1 14,8
1181000820A 304 100 8 2 1 19,2
1180601020A 304 60 10 2 1 16,4
1181001020A 304 100 10 2 1 22
1180600825A 304 60 8 2,5 1,8 16
1181000825A 304 100 8 2,5 1,8 20,4
1180601025A 304 60 10 2,5 1,8 18,6
1181001025A 304 100 10 2,5 1,8 23,2
1180600820B 316 60 8 2 1 14,8
1181000820B 316 100 8 2 1 19,2
1180601020B 316 60 10 2 1 16,4
1181001020B 316 100 10 2 1 22
1180600825B 316 60 8 2,5 1,8 16
1181000825B 316 100 8 2,5 1,8 20,4
1180601025B 316 60 10 2,5 1,8 18,6
1181001025B 316 100 10 2,5 1,8 23,2
Rectangular manhole
Cod. 118
420 x 530 mm
1 / 1,8 bar
Rectangular manhole
Cod. 120
318 x 420 mm
1 bar
cod. AISI H
(mm)
T
(mm)
S
(mm)
P. max
(bar)
Weight
(kg)
1200600820A 304 60 8 2 1 13
1201000820A 304 100 8 2 1 16,4
1200601020A 304 60 10 2 1 14,3
1201001020A 304 100 10 2 1 18,5
1200600820B 316 60 8 2 1 13
1201000820B 316 100 8 2 1 16,4
1200601020B 316 60 10 2 1 14,3
1201001020B 316 100 10 2 1 18,5
MANHOLES IV.
Manholes IV. - page �
Standard gasket:		  natural rubber
Other gasket:		  EPDM,  NBR, Silicone, Viton

cod. AISI H
(mm)
T
(mm)
S
(mm)
P. max
(bar)
Weight
(kg)
1210600820A 304 60 8 2 1 14
1211000820A 304 100 8 2 1 17,3
1210601020A 304 60 10 2 1 15,2
1211001020A 304 100 10 2 1 19,4
1210600820B 316 60 8 2 1 14
1211000820B 316 100 8 2 1 17,3
1210601020B 316 60 10 2 1 15,2
1211001020B 316 100 10 2 1 19,4
Rectangular manhole
Cod. 121
420 x 318 mm
1 bar

cod. AISI H
(mm)
T
(mm)
S
(mm)
P. max
(bar)
Weight
(kg)
2100600615A 304 60 6 1,5 3 7
2100800615A 304 80 6 1,5 3 8,1
2100600815A 304 60 8 1,5 3 8,1
2100800815A 304 80 8 1,5 3 9,7
2100600615B 316 60 6 1,5 3 7
2100800615B 316 80 6 1,5 3 8,1
2100600815B 316 60 8 1,5 3 8,1
2100800815B 316 80 8 1,5 3 9,7
Oval manhole
Cod. 210
450 x 320 mm
3 bar

T
(mm)
S
(mm)
P. max
(bar)
Weight
(kg)
4140652015A 304 65 2 1,5 0,2 5,4
4141002015A 304 100 2 1,5 0,2 6,1
4141502015A 304 150 2 1,5 0,2 7,1
4142002015A 304 200 2 1,5 0,2 8,1
4144002015A 304 400 2 1,5 0,2 12,1
4144702015A 304 470 2 1,5 0,2 13,5
4140652015B 316 65 2 1,5 0,2 5,4
4141002015B 316 100 2 1,5 0,2 6,1
4141502015B 316 150 2 1,5 0,2 7,1
4142002015B 316 200 2 1,5 0,2 8,1
4144002015B 316 400 2 1,5 0,2 12,1
4144702015B 316 470 2 1,5 0,2 13,5
Round lid - reverse and side opening
Cod. 414
Ø 400 mm
0,2 bar

T
(mm)
S
(mm)
P. max
(bar)
Weight
(kg)
4150652015A 304 65 2 1,5 0,2 8,7
4151002015A 304 100 2 1,5 0,2 9,6
4151502015A 304 150 2 1,5 0,2 10,9
4152002015A 304 200 2 1,5 0,2 12,2
4154002015A 304 400 2 1,5 0,2 17,3
4154702015A 304 470 2 1,5 0,2 18,8
4150652015B 316 65 2 1,5 0,2 8,7
4151002015B 316 100 2 1,5 0,2 9,6
4151502015B 316 150 2 1,5 0,2 10,9
4152002015B 316 200 2 1,5 0,2 12,2
4154002015B 316 400 2 1,5 0,2 17,3
4154702015B 316 470 2 1,5 0,2 18,8
MANHOLES IV.
Manholes IV. - page 14
Standard gasket:		  natural rubber
Other gasket:		  EPDM,  NBR, Silicone, Viton

T
(mm)
S
(mm)
P. max
(bar)
Weight
(kg)
4160652015A 304 65 2 1,5 0,1 10,3
4161002015A 304 100 2 1,5 0,1 11,4
4161502015A 304 150 2 1,5 0,1 12,9
4162002015A 304 200 2 1,5 0,1 14,5
4164002015A 304 400 2 1,5 0,1 20,6
4164702015A 304 470 2 1,5 0,1 22,7
4160652015B 316 65 2 1,5 0,1 10,3
4161002015B 316 100 2 1,5 0,1 11,4
4161502015B 316 150 2 1,5 0,1 12,9
4162002015B 316 200 2 1,5 0,1 14,5
4164002015B 316 400 2 1,5 0,1 20,6
4164702015B 316 470 2 1,5 0,1 22,7
Round lid - reverse and side opening
Cod. 416
Ø 600 mm
0,1 bar

T
(mm)
S
(mm)
P. max
(bar)
Weight
(kg)
4240652015A 304 65 2 1,5 0,2 5,2
4241002015A 304 100 2 1,5 0,2 5,9
4241502015A 304 150 2 1,5 0,2 6,9
4242002015A 304 200 2 1,5 0,2 7,9
4244002015A 304 400 2 1,5 0,2 11,9
4244702015A 304 470 2 1,5 0,2 13,4
4240652015B 316 65 2 1,5 0,2 5,2
4241002015B 316 100 2 1,5 0,2 5,9
4241502015B 316 150 2 1,5 0,2 6,9
4242002015B 316 200 2 1,5 0,2 7,9
4244002015B 316 400 2 1,5 0,2 11,9
4244702015B 316 470 2 1,5 0,2 13,4
MANHOLES IV.
Manholes IV. - page 16
Standard gasket:		  natural rubber
Other gasket:		  EPDM,  NBR, Silicone, Viton

T
(mm)
S
(mm)
P. max
(bar)
Weight
(kg)
4250652015A 304 65 2 1,5 0,2 9,2
4251002015A 304 100 2 1,5 0,2 10,1
4251502015A 304 150 2 1,5 0,2 11,4
4252002015A 304 200 2 1,5 0,2 12,7
4254002015A 304 400 2 1,5 0,2 17,8
4254702015A 304 470 2 1,5 0,2 19,4
4250652015B 316 65 2 1,5 0,2 9,2
4251002015B 316 100 2 1,5 0,2 10,1
4251502015B 316 150 2 1,5 0,2 11,4
4252002015B 316 200 2 1,5 0,2 12,7
4254002015B 316 400 2 1,5 0,2 17,8
4254702015B 316 470 2 1,5 0,2 19,4
Round lid - six clamping points
Cod. 425
Ø 500 mm
0,2 bar

T
(mm)
S
(mm)
P. max
(bar)
Weight
(kg)
4260652015A 304 65 2 1,5 0,1 10,3
4261002015A 304 100 2 1,5 0,1 11,4
4261502015A 304 150 2 1,5 0,1 12,9
4262002015A 304 200 2 1,5 0,1 14,5
4264002015A 304 400 2 1,5 0,1 20,6
4264702015A 304 470 2 1,5 0,1 22,7
4260652015B 316 65 2 1,5 0,1 10,3
4261002015B 316 100 2 1,5 0,1 11,4
4261502015B 316 150 2 1,5 0,1 12,9
4262002015B 316 200 2 1,5 0,1 14,5
4264002015B 316 400 2 1,5 0,1 20,6
4264702015B 316 470 2 1,5 0,1 22,7
MANHOLES IV.
Manholes IV. - page 17
Standard gasket:		  natural rubber
Other gasket:		  EPDM,  NBR, Silicone, Viton

T
(mm)
S
(mm)
P. max
(bar)
Weight
(kg)
4340652015A 304 65 2 1,5 0,2 6
4341002015A 304 100 2 1,5 0,2 6,7
4341502015A 304 150 2 1,5 0,2 7,7
4342002015A 304 200 2 1,5 0,2 8,7
4344002015A 304 400 2 1,5 0,2 12,7
4344702015A 304 470 2 1,5 0,2 14,2
4340652015B 316 65 2 1,5 0,2 6
4341002015B 316 100 2 1,5 0,2 6,7
4341502015B 316 150 2 1,5 0,2 7,7
4342002015B 316 200 2 1,5 0,2 8,7
4344002015B 316 400 2 1,5 0,2 12,7
4344702015B 316 470 2 1,5 0,2 14,2
Round lid - reverse and side opening
Cod. 434
Ø 400 mm
0,2 bar

T
(mm)
S
(mm)
P. max
(bar)
Weight
(kg)
4350652015A 304 65 2 1,5 0,2 10,3
4351002015A 304 100 2 1,5 0,2 11,2
4351502015A 304 150 2 1,5 0,2 12,5
4352002015A 304 200 2 1,5 0,2 13,8
4354002015A 304 400 2 1,5 0,2 18,9
4354702015A 304 470 2 1,5 0,2 20,4
4350652015B 316 65 2 1,5 0,2 10,3
4351002015B 316 100 2 1,5 0,2 11,2
4351502015B 316 150 2 1,5 0,2 12,5
4352002015B 316 200 2 1,5 0,2 13,8
4354002015B 316 400 2 1,5 0,2 18,9
4354702015B 316 470 2 1,5 0,2 20,4
MANHOLES IV.
Manholes IV. - page 18
Standard gasket:		  natural rubber
Other gasket:		  EPDM,  NBR, Silicone, Viton

(mm)
T
(mm)
S
(mm)
P. max
(bar)
Weight
(kg)
4360652015A 304 65 2 1,5 0,2 11,9
4361002015A 304 100 2 1,5 0,2 13
4361502015A 304 150 2 1,5 0,2 14,5
4362002051A 304 200 2 1,5 0,2 16,1
4364002015A 304 400 2 1,5 0,2 22,2
4364702015A 304 470 2 1,5 0,2 24,3
4360652015B 316 65 2 1,5 0,2 11,9
4361002015B 316 100 2 1,5 0,2 13
4361502015B 316 150 2 1,5 0,2 14,5
4362002051B 316 200 2 1,5 0,2 16,1
4364002015B 316 400 2 1,5 0,2 22,2
4364702015B 316 470 2 1,5 0,2 24,3
Round lid - reverse and side opening
Cod. 436
Ø 600 mm
0,2 bar

T
(mm)
S
(mm)
P. max
(bar)
Weight
(kg)
4440652020A 304 65 2 2 0,2 6,1
4441002020A 304 100 2 2 0,2 6,8
4441502020A 304 150 2 2 0,2 7,8
4442002020A 304 200 2 2 0,2 8,8
4444002020A 304 400 2 2 0,2 12,8
4444702020A 304 470 2 2 0,2 14,2
4440652020B 316 65 2 2 0,2 6,1
4441002020B 316 100 2 2 0,2 6,8
4441502020B 316 150 2 2 0,2 7,8
4442002020B 316 200 2 2 0,2 8,8
4444002020B 316 400 2 2 0,2 12,8
4444702020B 316 470 2 2 0,2 14,2
Aseptic lid - reverse and side opening
Cod. 444
Ø 400 mm
0,2 bar

T
(mm)
S
(mm)
P. max
(bar)
Weight
(kg)
4450652020A 304 65 2 2 0,2 9,8
4451002020A 304 100 2 2 0,2 10,7
4451502020A 304 150 2 2 0,2 12
4452002020A 304 200 2 2 0,2 13,3
4454002020A 304 400 2 2 0,2 18,4
4454702020A 304 470 2 2 0,2 19,9
4450652020B 316 65 2 2 0,2 9,8
4451002020B 316 100 2 2 0,2 10,7
4451502020B 316 150 2 2 0,2 12
4452002020B 316 200 2 2 0,2 13,3
4454002020B 316 400 2 2 0,2 18,4
4454702020B 316 470 2 2 0,2 19,9
MANHOLES IV.
Manholes IV. - page 20
Standard gasket:		  natural rubber
Other gasket:		  EPDM,  NBR, Silicone, Viton

T
(mm)
S
(mm)
P. max
(bar)
Weight
(kg)
4460652020A 304 65 2 2 0,1 10,7
4461002020A 304 100 2 2 0,1 11,8
4461502020A 304 150 2 2 0,1 13,3
4462002020A 304 200 2 2 0,1 14,8
4464002020A 304 400 2 2 0,1 21
4464702020A 304 470 2 2 0,1 23,1
4460652020B 316 65 2 2 0,1 10,7
4461002020B 316 100 2 2 0,1 11,8
4461502020B 316 150 2 2 0,1 13,3
4462002020B 316 200 2 2 0,1 14,8
4464002020B 316 400 2 2 0,1 21
4464702020B 316 470 2 2 0,1 23,1
Aseptic lid - reverse and side opening
Cod. 446
Ø 600 mm
0,1 bar

T
(mm)
S
(mm)
P. max
(bar)
Weight
(kg)
4540652020A 304 65 2 2 0,2 7,5
4541002020A 304 100 2 2 0,2 8,2
4541502020A 304 150 2 2 0,2 9,2
4542002020A 304 200 2 2 0,2 10,2
4544002020A 304 400 2 2 0,2 14,3
4544702020A 304 470 2 2 0,2 15,7
4540652020B 316 65 2 2 0,2 7,5
4541002020B 316 100 2 2 0,2 8,2
4541502020B 316 150 2 2 0,2 9,2
4542002020B 316 200 2 2 0,2 10,2
4544002020B 316 400 2 2 0,2 14,3
4544702020B 316 470 2 2 0,2 15,7
Aseptic lid - reverse and side opening
Cod. 454
Ø 400 mm
0,2 bar

T
(mm)
S
(mm)
P. max
(bar)
Weight
(kg)
4550652020A 304 65 2 2 0,2 10,5
4551002020A 304 100 2 2 0,2 11,4
4551502020A 304 150 2 2 0,2 12,7
4552002020A 304 200 2 2 0,2 13,9
4554002020A 304 400 2 2 0,2 19
4554702020A 304 470 2 2 0,2 20,8
4550652020B 316 65 2 2 0,2 10,5
4551002020B 316 100 2 2 0,2 11,4
4551502020B 316 150 2 2 0,2 12,7
4552002020B 316 200 2 2 0,2 13,9
4554002020B 316 400 2 2 0,2 19
4554702020B 316 470 2 2 0,2 20,8
MANHOLES IV.
Manholes IV. - page 22
Standard gasket:		  natural rubber
Other gasket:		  EPDM,  NBR, Silicone, Viton

T
(mm)
S
(mm)
P. max
(bar)
Weight
(kg)
4560652020A 304 65 2 2 0,1 12,3
4561002020A 304 100 2 2 0,1 13,4
4561502020A 304 150 2 2 0,1 14,9
4562002020A 304 200 2 2 0,1 16,5
4564002020A 304 400 2 2 0,1 22,6
4564702020A 304 470 2 2 0,1 24,7
4560652020B 316 65 2 2 0,1 12,3
4561002020B 316 100 2 2 0,1 13,4
4561502020B 316 150 2 2 0,1 14,9
4562002020B 316 200 2 2 0,1 16,5
4564002020B 316 400 2 2 0,1 22,6
4564702020B 316 470 2 2 0,1 24,7
Aseptic lid - reverse and side opening
Cod. 456
Ø 600 mm
0,1 bar

T
(mm)
S
(mm)
P. max
(bar)
Weight
(kg)
4640652020A 304 65 2 2 0,2 8,7
4641002020A 304 100 2 2 0,2 9,4
4641502020A 304 150 2 2 0,2 10,4
4642002020A 304 200 2 2 0,2 11,4
4644002020A 304 400 2 2 0,2 15,5
4644702020A 304 470 2 2 0,2 16,9
4640652020B 316 65 2 2 0,2 8,7
4641002020B 316 100 2 2 0,2 9,4
4641502020B 316 150 2 2 0,2 10,4
4642002020B 316 200 2 2 0,2 11,4
4644002020B 316 400 2 2 0,2 15,5
4644702020B 316 470 2 2 0,2 16,9
MANHOLES IV.
Manholes IV. - page 23
Standard gasket:		  natural rubber
Other gasket:		  EPDM,  NBR, Silicone, Viton

(mm)
T
(mm)
S
(mm)
P. max
(bar)
Weight
(kg)
4650652020A 304 65 2 2 0,2 12,3
4651002020A 304 100 2 2 0,2 13,2
4651502020A 304 150 2 2 0,2 14,5
4652002020A 304 200 2 2 0,2 15,7
4654002020A 304 400 2 2 0,2 20,8
4654702020A 304 470 2 2 0,2 22,6
4650652020B 316 65 2 2 0,2 12,3
4651002020B 316 100 2 2 0,2 13,2
4651502020B 316 150 2 2 0,2 14,5
4652002020B 316 200 2 2 0,2 15,7
4654002020B 316 400 2 2 0,2 20,8
4654702020B 316 470 2 2 0,2 22,6
Aseptic lid
Cod. 465
Ø 500 mm
0,2 bar

T
(mm)
S
(mm)
P. max
(bar)
Weight
(kg)
4660652020A 304 65 2 2 0,1 15,1
4661002020A 304 100 2 2 0,1 16,2
4661502020A 304 150 2 2 0,1 17,7
4662002020A 304 200 2 2 0,1 19,3
4664002020A 304 400 2 2 0,1 25,4
4664702020A 304 470 2 2 0,1 27,5
4660652020B 316 65 2 2 0,1 15,1
4661002020B 316 100 2 2 0,1 16,2
4661502020B 316 150 2 2 0,1 17,7
4662002020B 316 200 2 2 0,1 19,3
4664002020B 316 400 2 2 0,1 25,4
4664702020B 316 470 2 2 0,1 27,5
MANHOLES IV.
Manholes IV. - page 24
Standard gasket:		  natural rubber
Other gasket:		  EPDM,  NBR, Silicone, Viton

T
(mm)
S
(mm)
P. max
(bar)
Weight
(kg)
4740652020A 304 65 2 2 0,2 5,9
4741002020A 304 100 2 2 0,2 6,6
4741502020A 304 150 2 2 0,2 7,6
4742002020A 304 200 2 2 0,2 8,6
4744002020A 304 400 2 2 0,2 12,6
4744702020A 304 470 2 2 0,2 14,1
4740652020B 316 65 2 2 0,2 5,9
4741002020B 316 100 2 2 0,2 6,6
4741502020B 316 150 2 2 0,2 7,6
4742002020B 316 200 2 2 0,2 8,6
4744002020B 316 400 2 2 0,2 12,6
4744702020B 316 470 2 2 0,2 14,1
MANHOLES IV.
Manholes IV. - page 25
Standard gasket:		  natural rubber
Other gasket:		  EPDM,  NBR, Silicone, Viton

T
(mm)
S
(mm)
P. max
(bar)
Weight
(kg)
4750652020A 304 65 2 2 0,2 10,3
4751002020A 304 100 2 2 0,2 11,2
4751502020A 304 150 2 2 0,2 12,5
4752002020A 304 200 2 2 0,2 13,8
4754002020A 304 400 2 2 0,2 18,9
4754702020A 304 470 2 2 0,2 20,5
4750652020B 316 65 2 2 0,2 10,3
4751002020B 316 100 2 2 0,2 11,2
4751502020B 316 150 2 2 0,2 12,5
4752002020B 316 200 2 2 0,2 13,8
4754002020B 316 400 2 2 0,2 18,9
4754702020B 316 470 2 2 0,2 20,5
Aseptic round lid
Cod. 475
Ø 500 mm
0,2 bar

T
(mm)
S
(mm)
P. max
(bar)
Weight
(kg)
4760652020A 304 65 2 2 0,1 11,6
4761002020A 304 100 2 2 0,1 12,7
4761502020A 304 150 2 2 0,1 14,2
4762002020A 304 200 2 2 0,1 15,8
4764002020A 304 400 2 2 0,1 21,9
4764702020A 304 470 2 2 0,1 23,9
4760652020B 316 65 2 2 0,1 11,6
4761002020B 316 100 2 2 0,1 12,7
4761502020B 316 150 2 2 0,1 14,2
4762002020B 316 200 2 2 0,1 15,8
4764002020B 316 400 2 2 0,1 21,9
4764702020B 316 470 2 2 0,1 23,9
MANHOLES IV.
Manholes IV. - page 26
Standard gasket:		  natural rubber
Other gasket:		  EPDM,  NBR, Silicone, Viton

T
(mm)
S
(mm)
P. max
(bar)
Weight
(kg)
4840652015A 304 65 2 1,5 0,4 4,8
4841002015A 304 100 2 1,5 0,4 5,5
4841502015A 304 150 2 1,5 0,4 6,5
4842002015A 304 200 2 1,5 0,4 7,5
4844002015A 304 400 2 1,5 0,4 11,5
4844702015A 304 470 2 1,5 0,4 12,9
4840652015B 316 65 2 1,5 0,4 4,8
4841002015B 316 100 2 1,5 0,4 5,5
4841502015B 316 150 2 1,5 0,4 6,5
4842002015B 316 200 2 1,5 0,4 7,5
4844002015B 316 400 2 1,5 0,4 11,5
4844702015B 316 470 2 1,5 0,4 12,9
MANHOLES IV.
Manholes IV. - page 27
Standard gasket:		  natural rubber
Other gasket:		  EPDM,  NBR, Silicone, Viton

cod. Ø
(mm)
L
(mm)
PS00010 28 235
PS00020 40 305
Pump with bracket
Cod. PS
Air tube
Cod. CA
cod. Ø
(mm) cod. Ø
(mm) cod. Ø
(mm) cod. Ø
(mm)
CA00350 350 CA00950 950 CA01550 1550 CA02200 2200
CA00400 400 CA01000 1000 CA01600 1600 CA02300 2300
CA00450 450 CA01050 1050 CA01650 1650 CA02400 2400
CA00500 500 CA01100 1100 CA01700 1700 CA02500 2500
CA00550 550 CA01150 1150 CA01750 1750 CA02600 2600
CA00600 600 CA01200 1200 CA01800 1800 CA02700 2700
CA00650 650 CA01250 1250 CA01850 1850 CA02800 2800
CA00700 700 CA01300 1300 CA01900 1900 CA02900 2900
CA00750 750 CA01350 1350 CA01950 1950 CA03000 3000
CA00800 800 CA01400 1400 CA02000 2000 CA03200 3200
CA00850 850 CA01450 1450 CA02050 2050
CA00900 900 CA01500 1500 CA02100 2100
MANHOLES IV.
Manholes IV. - page 29
ARMAT spol. s r. o.
Řetová 82, 561 41 Czech republic

Nitrogen connection
Spindle
Manhole slide
MANHOLES IV.
Manholes IV. - page 31
ARMAT spol. s r. o.
Řetová 82, 561 41 Czech republic
Tel/Fax: + 420 465 585 258 / 254
cod. H
(mm)
L
(mm) Manhole
TP40318 40 318 312
TP40394 40 394 313
TP60504 60 504 314
cod. H
(mm)
L
(mm) Manhole
TP45325 45 325 210-211-128
TP45427 45 427 118
TP55415 55 415 120-122
TP55517 55 517 110-112-121
TP55627 55 627 111-113
cod. H
(mm)
L
(mm) Manhole
TY08416 8 416 124-126
TY08517 8 517 125
cod. H
(mm)
L
(mm) Lid
BC20315 20 315 412
BC20391 20 391 413
BC20494 20 494 414-434
BC22612 22 427 415-435
BC22710 22 710 416-436
cod. H
(mm)
L
(mm) Lid
BV20442 20 442 443
BV20545 20 545 444
BV22647 22 647 445
BV22657 22 657 446
cod. H
(mm)
L
(mm) Lid
BP08443 8 443 453
BP08543 8 543 454
BP08650 8 650 455
BP08750 8 750 456
cod. H
(mm)
L
(mm) Lid

Lid arm
Lid arm
Lid arm
Lid arm
Joint arm
MANHOLES IV.
Manholes IV. - page 32
ARMAT spol. s r. o.
Řetová 82, 561 41 Czech republic
Tel/Fax: + 420 465 585 258 / 254
cod. Ø
(mm) Manhole
GN00220 220 312-412-422
GN00300 300 313-413-423
GN00400 400 324-414-424-434
GN00500 500 415-425-435
GN00600 600 416-426-436
cod. Ø
(mm) Manhole
GNP0400 400 314
cod. Ø
(mm) Manhole
GF00300 300 483
GF00400 400 484
cod. Ø
(mm) Manhole
GS00300 300 443-453-473
GS00400 400 444-454-464-474
GS00500 500 445-455-465-475
GS00600 600 446-456-466-476
cod. (mm) Manhole
GO04532 450 x 320 201-211
cod. ☐
(mm) Manhole